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Description

199203130000
07355

03/13/1992
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES RAYMOND,
HENRY E
JR&JANET

394 529

199204140000
43801

04/14/1992
10:33:07

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES WIXSON,
STEVEN E

199205040000
70351

05/04/1992
03:56:20

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE DUTTON,
GARY E

Sec:14
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199206040001
02661

06/04/1992
01:52:34

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES WIXSON,
STEVEN E

199206040001
02931

06/04/1992
03:37:20

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITWORTH,
FRED A

5 19 Lot#:7 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:19

199206080001
05021

06/08/1992
10:49:44

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES POTTS, KARL
W

199207150001
40271

07/15/1992
09:09:52

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE LAUZON,
DENIS A

10 34 Lot#:14 Blk:1
Book:10 Pg:34

199207150001
40281

07/15/1992
09:09:54

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BRASHER,
RICKEY

Sec:08
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW

199207150001
41111

07/15/1992
02:15:35

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES FISH,
RICHARD

199208310001
85381

08/31/1992
02:55:54

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES GREEN,
ROBERT N

199209080001
93081

09/08/1992
01:50:39

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
DENNIS

199210060002
24501

10/06/1992
12:21:16

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LIVELY, JOHN
M

199211120002
66071

11/12/1992
04:25:49

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIDSON,
EDWIN S

4 19 Lot#:4 Blk:2
Book:4 Pg:19

199202030000
03674

02/03/1992
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
MARTY LYNN

386 749

199203180000
07759

03/18/1992
12:00:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WOOD, JOHN
JR,COLLATER
AL

395 354

199205010000
67571

05/01/1992
11:47:07

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES COGGINS,
ALVIN L

199204210000
53231

04/21/1992
01:41:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES BAKANE,
PHILLIP

199204210000
53221

04/21/1992
01:39:21

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES SIMPSON,
STEVEN L

199204210000
53241

04/21/1992
01:42:29

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES GRIMES,
THERESA M

199205080000
78101

05/08/1992
03:53:06

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WELCH,
JAMES M JR

4 45 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:45

199205150000
83401

05/15/1992
08:20:45

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HALE, JACK H Sec:29
Twn:21S
Rng:1E BQt:SE

199206100001
08401

06/10/1992
02:26:52

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WHITWORTH,
FRED A

5 19 Lot#:7 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:19

199206120001
10201

06/12/1992
11:54:57

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES DUTTON,
GARY E

199206120001
10211

06/12/1992
11:54:58

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES HALE, JACK H



199207020001
29171

07/02/1992
12:13:20

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES WHITWORTH,
FRED A

199207090001
34911

07/09/1992
08:56:05

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH, C
WAYNE

10 50 Lot#:31
Book:10 Pg:50

199207150001
41091

07/15/1992
02:15:34

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES BRMAMLETT,
W A

199207150001
41101

07/15/1992
02:15:35

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES DUTTON,
GARY E

199207200001
45551

07/20/1992
03:49:40

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE TAYLOR,
CHRIS A

5 82 Lot#:67 Lot:A
Book:5 Pg:82
Desc:LOTS 57
58 59 65 66
AND 67 DEER
SPRINGS

199209250002
12921

09/25/1992
01:52:31

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BOYD, SCOTT Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:R4W
Qt:SE BQt:NW


