Searc	ch Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Par	ty Seq= 1,	0; Name=	COMMER	RCIAL CR	EDIT COR	P; Date R	ecorded=	1992;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199203130000 07355	03/13/1992 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	RAYMOND, HENRY E JR&JANET	394	529				
199204140000 43801	04/14/1992 10:33:07	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WIXSON, STEVEN E						
199205040000 70351	05/04/1992 03:56:20	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUTTON, GARY E						Sec:14 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NW
199206040001 02661	06/04/1992 01:52:34	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WIXSON, STEVEN E						
199206040001 02931	06/04/1992 03:37:20	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITWORTH, FRED A			5	19		Lot#:7 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:19
199206080001 05021	06/08/1992 10:49:44	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	POTTS, KARL W						
199207150001 40271	07/15/1992 09:09:52	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAUZON, DENIS A			10	34		Lot#:14 Blk:1 Book:10 Pg:34
199207150001 40281	07/15/1992 09:09:54	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRASHER, RICKEY						Sec:08 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW
199207150001 41111	07/15/1992 02:15:35	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FISH, RICHARD						
199208310001 85381	08/31/1992 02:55:54	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN, ROBERT N						
199209080001 93081	09/08/1992 01:50:39	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, DENNIS						
199210060002 24501	10/06/1992 12:21:16	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LIVELY, JOHN M						
199211120002 66071	11/12/1992 04:25:49	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIDSON, EDWIN S			4	19		Lot#:4 Blk:2 Book:4 Pg:19
199202030000 03674	02/03/1992 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, MARTY LYNN	386	749				
199203180000 07759	03/18/1992 12:00:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WOOD, JOHN JR,COLLATER AL	395	354				
199205010000 67571	05/01/1992 11:47:07	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	COGGINS, ALVIN L						
199204210000 53231	04/21/1992 01:41:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BAKANE, PHILLIP						
199204210000 53221	04/21/1992 01:39:21	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMPSON, STEVEN L						
199204210000 53241	04/21/1992 01:42:29	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIMES, THERESA M						
199205080000 78101	05/08/1992 03:53:06	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WELCH, JAMES M JR			4	45		Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:45
199205150000 83401	05/15/1992 08:20:45	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALE, JACK H						Sec:29 Twn:21S Rng:1E BQt:SE
199206100001 08401	06/10/1992 02:26:52	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WHITWORTH, FRED A			5	19		Lot#:7 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:19
199206120001 10201	06/12/1992 11:54:57	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DUTTON, GARY E						
199206120001 10211	06/12/1992 11:54:58	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HALE, JACK H						

199207020001 29171	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITWORTH, FRED A				
199207090001 34911	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP		MORTGAGE	SMITH, C WAYNE		10	50	Lot#:31 Book:10 Pg:50
	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP		RELEASES	BRMAMLETT, W A				
	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP		RELEASES	DUTTON, GARY E				
	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP		MORTGAGE	TAYLOR, CHRIS A		5	82	Lot#:67 Lot:A Book:5 Pg:82 Desc:LOTS 57 58 59 65 66 AND 67 DEER SPRINGS
	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOYD, SCOTT				Sec:27 Twn:20S Rng:R4W Qt:SE BQt:NW